First Name

CLAIRE
JAN
TANYA
CADY
AMBER
ANN
MADDIE
CHELSEY
LYNN
SAMMI
MEGHAN
JENNA
MELISSA
NICOLE

SUN 2D DERBY SIDEPOT

**THIS IS NOT THE DRAW**

Last Name

CASTLEBERRY
IBERLIN
JOLOVICH
ERB
WEST
NONNAST*
SCHWARTZKOPF
WELCH EDWARDS
KOHR
HEGWER
CORR
DOBRENZ
BOURNE
HENRY

Horse Name

FREE RANGE
NICK ON THE ROCKS
AINT | SOMETHIN
MR STREAKIN TE
WR SPILLED PERFUME
GUYS DASHINMOON
WHATA EDDIE GIRL
HOLLAND FLING
STREAKIN BOON STARS*
PLAYN N THE BOONDOCS
FAMOUS SWEETIE PIE
PINEYS FIRST FAME
COLOUR ME BLONDE*
RAWHIDE GYPSY

Results

Total Entries

Total Payout

Time
15.223
15.443
15.557
15.591
15.684
15.716
15.994
16.015
16.199
16.314
16.383
17.050
17.421

915.889

Rank Overall Division
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$294
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1D Times
2D Times
3D Times
4D Times
5D Times
No Times

Placing
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43%
50%
0%
0%
0%
7%

Earnings

106
71

7
47



